

S#	Dwg.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Wastage	Qty w/ Waste	UNIT	UNIT COST (Material)	TOTAL COST
DEMOLITION								
DEMOLITION								
1	AD101	Remove Existing Widnow,frame and hardware	12	0%	12	ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 900
2	AD101	Remove exsiting steel columns,footings and related beams	2	0%	2	ea	\$ 150.00	\$ 300
3	AD101	Remove portion of existing wall for door opening	15	0%	15	lf	\$ 25.00	\$ 375
4	AD101	Remove existing door,frame and hardware	13	0%	13	ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300
5	AD101	Remove existing interior partition	494	0%	494	sf	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,482
6	AD101	Remove exististing exterior canopy	9	0%	9	lf	\$ 20.00	\$ 180
7	AD101	Remove the storefront	3	0%	3	ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 600
8	AD101	Remove existing formstone on entire façade	111	0%	111	lf	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,995
9	AD101	Remove infill from existing opening	40	0%	40	lf	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000
10	AD101	Remove existing wood framed stair and handrail	35	0%	35	lf	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,225
11	AD101	Remove existing stair, framing and associated hardware	29	0%	29	lf	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,015
12	AD101	Remove existing wood floor	9	0%	9	sf	\$ 3.00	\$ 27
13	AD101	Remove existing masonary wall	741	0%	741	sf	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,446
14	P-2	Remove 1 1/4" gas pipe	90	0%	90	lf	\$ 5.00	\$ 450
15	P-2	3" sanitary pipe to be removed	105	0%	105	lf	\$ 5.00	\$ 525
16	P-2	Remove 50mbh unit heater	1	0%	1	ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 200
17	P-2	Remove 75mbh unit heater	1	0%	1	ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 200
18	P-2	Remove 120mbh unit heater	1	0%	1	ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 200
19	P-2	Remove 165mbh unit heater	1	0%	1	ea	\$ 200.00	\$ 200
20	P-2	Remove gas line	49	0%	49	lf	\$ 5.00	\$ 245
21	P-2	Remove 1 1/2" gas line	91	0%	91	lf	\$ 5.00	\$ 455
		Subtotal						\$ 21,320
		TOTAL AMOUNT						
		Contingencies(5%)	1			LS		
		Overhead and profit (10%)						
		TOTAL BASE BID						